
Type Leader Location Distance (miles)

Wednesday 01 January 2025 Short Robert Beckham Knowle Local 4¾

Saturday 11 January 2025 Long Jill Erskine Dorridge 7½

Saturday 18 January 2025 Short Manjit Sidhu 

Sunday 26 January 2025 Long
Anna  Sadler and Ian 
Spencer

Wednesday 05 February 2025 Amble 

Saturday 08 February 2025 Long
Glenys and Gerry 
Tandy

Saturday 15 February 2025 Short Elaine Macdonald

Sunday 23 February 2025 Long Keith Pickering

Wednesday 05 March 2025 Short Aileen Cox Barn @ Berryfields Meriden 5½

Saturday 08 March 2025 Short Jen Rankin

Saturday 15 March 2025 Long David and Sheila Pitt

Date

KNOWLE RAMBLERS WALKING DATES Jan to Apr 25



Saturday 22 March 2025 Short Manjit Sidhu 

Sunday 30 March 2025 Long Adrian Jones 

Wednesday 02 April 2025 Amble 

Saturday 05 April 2025 Short
Kay Ricketts and Anne 
Smith

Friday to Monday 11 to 14 April 2025

Saturday 26 April 2025 Short Mel Cox

Short = up to 5¾ miles
Long > 6 miles 

Amble <3 miles

Whitby Holiday


